
 

 

 

HSCC/SES/Kitchen/Sangrur/2018           Dated: 07.12.2018 

 

All Bidders 

 

 

Amendment -II 

 

Subject: Supply , Installation, Testing & Commissioning of Kitchen Equipment for 

PGI Satellite Centre, Sangrur, Punjab.  

 

IFB No. : HSCC/SES/Kitchen/PGI/Sangrur/2018 dated 09.11.2018  

 

 This has reference to above IFB. 

 

 The following Amendment may be noted which shall be treated as part of the tender 

document and to be submitted duly signed & stamp along with tender. 

  

The bid submission date is extended from 07.12.2018 to 14.12.2018 and bid security 

should be valid for 180 days from the date of original bid submission ie. from 

07.12.2018. 

 

All other terms & conditions remain unchanged. 

 

 

   Sr. Chief General Manager -I, HSCC (I) Ltd. 

   For and behalf of Director, PGIMER, Chandigarh 

 


